Aaron Rota

PA/AD/Director

Work Experience

Graduate: GAP - Production Assistant (DGC)

647 978 2323

aaronrota11@gmail.com

Job Title

Camera Opp/PA

Director/Producer

Director/Editor

Director/Editor

Daily PA

Set PA

Set PA

Daily PA

Daily PA

Daily PA

1st AD

1st AD

1st AD

1stAD

PA

1st AD

1st AD

Camera Opp/PA

About Me:

Speacil Skills:

Title of work

Ravashing Rags

Wayne (Short film)

1968 (Short film)

Sole Vibe (feat. Kataem)

Station Eleven

Children Ruin Everything

Left for Dead (The Ashley Reeves story)

Sex/Life

Pretty Hard Cases (Lady Dicks)

Coroner

Poesy 'Steel Heart' x Canada games

Bad Child "Behave"

Valley "Parkbench"

Beholder

Grimes "Venus Fly"

The ZOLAS "Swooner"

Yukon Blonde "Saturday Night"

WE global learning center

Type

Documentry
Official Selection: -Toronto
International Shorts
Official Selection: -Regina
International Film Festival
Music Video
Mini Series
TV Series
Feature Film
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
Music Video / Commercial
Music Video
Music Video
Short film
Music Video
Music Video

Music Video

Live streams

Info

Telus Network

Supervisor

Producer - Patrcia Sims

-Forest City Film Festival -Montreal Awards: "Best Student Short"

Independent Film Festival

-San Francisco Black Film Festival

-Toronto Black Film Festival

Musician: NAWMS

Paramount Pictures / HBO

CTV / Sticky Fingers Prod.

Lifetime / Cineflix Inc.

Netflix / Demilo Prod.

NBC Universal / CBC Studios

Netflix / CBC / Muse Entmt

Canada Games

Ardamilo Productions

Ardamilo Productions

Markham Street Films Inc

Route Elevan

Route Elevan

Route Elevan

WE Charity

ME Film Festival (Georgia)

3rd AD - Stephen Clarke

3rd AD - Ace McCallum

3rd AD - Ace McCallum

3rd AD - Stephen Clarke

3rd AD - James Dalton

3rd AD - Jordan Kaufman

Producer - Julia Batista

Producer - Clara Milo

Producer - Clara Milo

Producer - Aaron Hancox

Producer - Ryan Tremblay

Producer - Ryan Tremblay

Producer - Mac Boucher

Year

2022

2022

2019

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2017-2019

Due to my mom being award winning underwater cinematographor, | grew up in the Film industry in Vancouver. | studied Film at Ryerson and currently
Write and Direct my own work, while also doing PA work for DGC and AD work for independant productions.

-Varcity Double AA Football Champion -Hockey Player -High Level Skier -Very familiar with Whistler area and Mountain -Underwater Stunts

Education

Ryerson University - Bachelors of Fine Arts - Film Studies



